
2022 AusCycling J15, J17, J19, Elite & Para Track Championships - New South Wales

Date: 25 - 27 February 2022 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Neil Mason Organiser:  AUSCYCLING
Tuesday, July 18 2023 12:04:02pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 33a: Para C5M Individual Pursuit GOLD Final
4000m - Result

1. 4 Max SUDHOLZ (Vikings CC (ACT)) 5:44.790
Half Lap 1:11.990 (1)

Lap 1 1:34.910 1:34.910 (1)
Lap 2 23.260 1:58.170 (1)
Lap 3 22.260 2:20.430 (1)
Lap 4 21.980 2:42.410 (1)
Lap 5 22.060 3:04.470 (1)
Lap 6 21.930 3:26.400 (1)
Lap 7 21.530 3:47.930 (1)
Lap 8 20.830 4:08.760 (1)
Lap 9 20.370 4:29.130 (1)

Lap 10 19.350 4:48.480 (1)
Lap 11 19.090 5:07.570 (1)
Lap 12 18.810 5:26.380 (1)
Lap 13 18.410 5:44.790 (1)


